Features/Benefits
• No Moving Parts
• Removal of 98% Solids 2.6 Specific
Gravity and Higher at Maximum
Flow Rate (see back side)
• Heavy Duty, Corrosion Resistant
Construction for a Long Service Life
• No Electricity Required

processess, water reycling and reuse, river and ditch water intake systems,
food processing nozzle systems and irrigation water.
HOW IT WORKS
Liquids and solids enter the unit and begin travelling in a circular flow.  This
centrifugal action forces heavier particles downward in a spiral motion to
the separation chamber.  The particles collect in this separation chamber
and are purged from the system on a time interval.  The processed water is
drawn from the separator‘s vortex and up through the outlet.
PARTICLE REMOVAL EFFICIENCIES
Flush
Valve
VERTICAL SEPARATOR SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
FLOW LINE SIZE LENGTH WEIGHT FLUSH SIZE
M3/HR GPM CM IN CM IN KG LBS CM IN
VHS-10 1 -2 4 - 10 1.3 0.5 54.6 21.5 6 13
2.54 1
VHS-20 2 - 5 10 - 20 1.9 0.75 54.6 21.5 7 15
VHS-40 4 - 9 18 - 38 2.5 1.0 77.5 30.5 12 26
VHS-50 6 - 12 26 - 52 3.2 1.25 77.5 30.5 12 26
VHS-80 9 - 18 38 - 79 3.8 1.5 77.5 30.5 12 26
VHS-120 14 - 27 63 - 120 5.1 2.0 96.5 38 20 44
5.08 2
VHS-180 23 - 41 100 - 180 6.4 2.5 111.8 44 25 55
VHS-260 28 - 59 125 - 260 7.6 3.0 121.91 48 34 75
VHS-340 43 - 78 190 - 345 10.2 4.0 124.5 49 55 120
NOTES:
Standard construction material is carbon steel.  Other options are available including stainless steel and seawater compatible models.
VHS = VAFTM Hydrocyclone Separator
Unless otherwise noted, ALL models are installed vertically with legs.
A = Mounted 22.5° angle, Supplied with Support Legs
LF = Low Flow
HF = High Flow
AUTOMATIC-PURGE TIMER CONTROLLER AND
MOTORIZED BALL VALVE
Models Available
Model Description
PVB-1LT-120 1” Auto-Purge Timer
PVB-2LT-120 2” Auto-Purge Timer
Auto-Purge Timer includes 120 VAC controller with LCD display
with push button controls and brass ball valve.  Other options,
voltages and materials available.
MODEL
FLOW LINE SIZE LENGTH SHIPPING
LENGTH
WEIGHT FLUSH SIZE
M3/HR GPM CM IN CM IN CM IN KG LBS CM IN
VHS-400A 45 - 91 200 - 400 10.2 4.0 203.2 80 221 87 127 280
5.08 2
VHS-700A-LF 83 - 159 365 - 700 15.2 6.0 269.9 106.3 293.4 115.5 224 493
VHS-950A-LF 114 - 216 500 - 950 15.2 6.0 269.9 106.3 293.4 115.5 224 493
VHS-1600A 182 - 363 800 - 1600 20.3 8.0 289.6 114 316.9 124.8 328 722
VHS-2300A 295 - 522 1300 - 2300 25.4 10.0 313.7 123.5 342.9 135 382 840
VHS-3400A 460 - 772 2025 - 3400 30.5 12.0 353.1 139 396.2 156 636 1400
VHS-5000A 676 - 1136 2975 - 5000 35.6 14.0 387.4 152.5 424.2 167 907 2000
VHS-6200A 909 - 1408 4000 - 6200 40.6 16.0 406.4 160 462.3 182 1048 2310
VHS-7800A 1136 - 1772 5000 - 7800 45.7 18.0 449.6 177 487.7 192 1248 2750
ANGLED SEPARATOR SPECIFICATIONS
ANGLED SEPARATOR DIMENSIONS (CM)
INLET/
OUTLET